

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053780

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5875804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
28 Crossfield

DATE <i>4-21-12</i>	SEC. <i>40</i>	TWP. <i>2-11E</i>	RANGE <i>2-1W</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <i>2:30</i>	JOB FINISH <i>3:30</i>
LEASE <i>K.P. Coke</i>	WELL # <i>1</i>	LOCATION <i>67 miles SW of</i>		<i>State</i>	COUNTY <i>Labette</i>	STATE <i>Ks</i>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)						<i>7.45</i>	

CONTRACTOR *Real Energy The Big 21* OWNER

TYPE OF JOB <i>Workover</i>	
HOLE SIZE <i>17 1/2</i>	I.D.
CASING SIZE <i>15 7/8</i>	DEPTH <i>739'</i>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE <i>4 1/2</i>	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <i>70 ft</i>	
PERFS	
DISPLACEMENT <i>12,600 lbs Washwater</i>	

CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED *15 1/2 sacks class A 3 1/2" 2 1/2 gal*

COMMON <i>1.50</i>	@ 16.25	<i>2,437.50</i>
FOZMIX	@	
GEL <i>3</i>	@ 21.25	<i>63.75</i>
CHLORIDE <i>5</i>	@ 58.20	<i>291.00</i>
ASC	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
HANDLING <i>162.00</i>	@ 2.10	<i>340.20</i>
MILEAGE <i>2.4 x 45 x 7</i>	@ 2.35	<i>782.55</i>
TOTAL		<i>3,915.25</i>

PUMP TRUCK # <i>771</i>	CEMENTER <i>Michael C. Lambert</i>
BULK TRUCK # <i>791</i>	HELPER <i>Tasha Campbell</i>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER <i>Tracy F. ...</i>
BULK TRUCK #	DRIVER

REMARKS:

*Best explanation with Big 21
pump 500 lbs washwater also
used 15 1/2 sacks class A 3 1/2" integral
Displace 12,600 lbs Washwater
Load plug & driver on 7:30 W.
plug Down 7:50 pm
5 1/2 Down*

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<i>1125.00</i>
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@
MILEAGE <i>4.0 x 45</i>	@ 7.00 <i>315.00</i>
MANIFOLD <i>4.0 x 45</i>	@ 4.00 <i>180.00</i>
TOTAL <i>1620.00</i>	

CHARGE TO: *Becker Oil Corp*
STREET _____
CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

<i>Local plug</i>	<i>94.00</i>	<i>94.00</i>
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
TOTAL		<i>94.00</i>

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME *M. Lambert*
SIGNATURE *M. Lambert*

SALES TAX (if Any)	<i>215.02</i>
TOTAL CHARGES	<i>5,629.18</i>
DISCOUNT	<i>1,407.27</i>
TOTAL <i>4,221.91</i>	

K.P. Burke #1

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053728

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975604

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
G-204 Bend 112

DATE 8-31-12	SEC 8	TWP 24	RANGE 21	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START 1:30 PM	JOB ENTER 2:40 PM
LEASE <u>Beaver</u>	WELL # 1	LOCATION <u>Bellfont East North To</u>		COUNTY <u>Holt</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>		
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)		<u>Church Street South 112</u>		108	74		

CONTRACTOR Val Z
 TYPE OF JOB Pipe 556
 HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D. 4680
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 4680
 TUBING SIZE DEPTH
 DRILL PIPE DEPTH
 TOOL JOINT collar DEPTH 1485
 PRES. MAX 1000 MINIMUM
 MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 10.5
 PERFS.
 DISPLACEMENT 111.50 fresh water

OWNER Beaver Oil
 CEMENT 500 Gallon ASF
 AMOUNT ORDERED 175 SX 65/35 + 68 Gal
+ 10% Salt + FL-160 + 160 gal + DF
75 SX class A ASF + 5 # 1/2" collars + 100
 + 0P
 COMMON @
 POZMIX @
 GEL @
 CHLORIDE @
 ASC 75 @ 19.00 1,425.00
Kilomate 375 @ .89 333.75
FL-160 103 @ 17.20 1,771.60
DF 31 @ 8.90 275.90
Salt 10 SX 1000 @ 23.95 239.50
150 SX 15% + 150 SX 20% @ 14.50 2,175.00
Beaver ASF 500 @ 1.27 635.00
 HANDLING 270.32 @ 2.10 567.67
 MILEAGE 1123 x .45 x 3.55 1,187.25

EQUIPMENT
 PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Wayne Davis
 # 316 HELPER Dash
 BULK TRUCK
 # 594/198 DRIVER Kevin Weighman
 BULK TRUCK
 # DRIVER

REMARKS:

Pipe on Bottom Break circulation
with rig used Drop Ball circulation
Then Run 500 Gallon ASF
Dix Roberts 2000 Mon 2000
Mix 100 SX 65/35 + 68 + 10% salt
+ FL-160 + DF Mix 75 SX ASF + 5 #
Kilomate + FL-160 + DF
Pump and lines Release Plus
O.S. Place 111.50 BLS + collars
Land plug at 1000PSI

CHARGE TO: Beaver Oil
 STREET _____
 CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

505.34 TOTAL 8,713.25

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB 4680
 PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,465.00
 EXTRA FOOTAGE @
 MILEAGE Holt 45 @ 7.00 315.00
 MANIFOLD
Lum 45 @ 4.00 180.00
 TOTAL 2,960.00

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Rubber plug 73.00 73.00
Centricans 6 @ 49.00 294.00
Turbizans 4 @ 80.00 320.00
Inset 1 @ 236.00 236.00
1 Basket @ 337.00 337.00
Part collar @ 260.00 260.00
Packer shoe 2,314.00 2,314.00
 TOTAL 3,613.00

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Jerald A. Yef

SALES TAX (if Any) 978.50
 TOTAL CHARGES 17,789.52
 DISCOUNT 75% 4,447.32
 IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
13,342.20